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Aprillia RS 660 Cup
Result Kval

@

Falken Trophy 2024

FMK

20s Nbr

Name

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

Fastest In

Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

26 May 2024
Falkenberg - 1826mtr.

Gap 2nd time

10 42

11 76

12 6

13 5

Eddy Lysell Larsson (SWE)

Joachim Selinder (SWE)

Niclas Alverstedt (SWE)

Mikael Elfsrém (SWE)

Christian Hedstrom (SWE)

Niklas Sjostrand (SWE)

Mikael Dalin (SWE)

Benjamin Martens (DEN)

Lasse Hedlund (SWE)

Mattias Bostrém (SWE)

Joakim Anuéll (SWE)

Kristoffer Miklas (DEN)

Jenny Hedlund (SWE)

Aprilia RS660
Oskarstrom
Falkenbergs MK
Aprilia RS660
TRANAS
Tranas MS
Aprilia RS660
Alafors

Hojride MK
Aprilia RS660
Trands
Linkdépings MS
Aprilia RS660
Solna

SMC

Aprilia RS660
Tyreso
Karlskoga MF
Aprilia RS660
GOTEBORG
SMC

Aprilia RS660
fleninge
Roadracing
Aprilia RS660
Nykoping
Linképings MS
Aprilia RS660
Tumba

SMC

Aprilia RS660
Tyreso
Karlskoga MF
Aprilia RS660
LJUNGBYHED
Danmark
Aprilia RS660

Nyk6ping
SMC

18 48.722 17

16 49.814 16

11 49.914 10

17 49.944 14

16 50.329 6

17 50.533 16

9 51.105 6

16 52.142 15

10 52.546 5

16 52.693 15

14 53.532 7

8 55.298 7

11 1:04.908 5

48.821

1.092

49.906

1.192

50.088

1222

50.187

1607

50.481

1811

50.601

2.383

51.642

3420

52.216

3824

52.596

3971

52.749

4810

53.660

6576

55.622

16.186 1:05.306

Fastest time: 48722 inlap 17 by nbr. 16: Eddy Ly sell Larsson (Apriia RS660)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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